
Model layout engine
end-user price 

without VAT ;€Ϳ

550 35L 130hp 39.670

560 35L 130hp 40.000

570 35L 130hp 40.840

580 35L 130hp 40.840

590 35L 130hp 40.500

end-user price 

without VAT;€Ϳ

1.325

1.125

1.800

end-user price 

without VAT;€Ϳ
1.150

250

200

190

400

100

130

70

150

120

200

150

250

370

220

420

slatted bedsteads 200

4.570

Discount price: 1.325
You save: 3.245

P.L.A. price list 2017/18 MISTER  range

low-profile

Options

MISTER Pack (*)

over-price for 160hp

over-price for 4,0t

Price list reserved at the sole use of the P.L.A. sales network - The prices are ex-works and not including the 

costs of registration - This price list is valid till revocation - P.L.A. reserves the right to change the above 

ŵeŶtioŶed data ǁith Ŷo Ŷotice - charge of €70,00 for the ǀehicle preparatioŶ

paint door hanldes

MISTER RANGE

2017/18

MISTER Pack (*)

air-conditioner

co-driver airbag

cruise control

electric rear-view mirrors

ESP +  Hill Holder + Hll Descent

Iintelligent Traction System

fog lights

flyscreen

fifth travelling seat

radio provision

TMPS

"four season" tires M+S

16" wheels

cabin seat covers

manual extractable step


